10/27/2020 22 : 08

Image# 202010279336628213 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Schedule E) | PENDENI EAPEND | TUNES | | PAGE 1 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|---|-----------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC I | DENTIFICATION NUMBER V |
| For Our Future | | | C | C00620971 |
| Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour | report X New rep | port Amends repo | ort filed on | / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y |
| Full Name of Payee Mission Control | | | Date of Publ | ic Distribution/Dissemination |
| | | | 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y 26 2020 |
| Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave | | | Amount | |
| Ste 200 | Chata | Zin Oada | | 05540.00 |
| City Glastonbury | State CT | Zip Code 06033-5006 | Transaction | 25513.90 ID : VSG8MA1HQ00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Printing, Productio (Estimate) | on, and Shipping | Category/ Type | Date of Disb | ursement or Obligation |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | X Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | | Oppose | × President | Senate State: |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | , , , , | 7878752.54 | Disbursement For: 2020 Other (s | Primary X General |
| Full Name of Payee Brushfire LLC | | | Date of Pub | lic Distribution/Dissemination |
| Mailing Address 3000 K St NW | | | | |
| Ste 320 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 43635.60 |
| Washington | DC | 20007-5169 | | D: VSG8MA1HPV0 bursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | M = M | |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | X Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | | Oppose | × President | Senate State: |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | · · · · · · · · | 7878752.54 | Disbursement For: 2020 | Primary X General |
| | | | Other (s | specify) ► |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent | Expenditures | | | 69149.50 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independe | ent Expenditures | | • • | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | |
| () | | | • | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, party committee) any political party comm | any candidate or authorized | | | |
| Stoltz, Gail, , , | [Elaster- | nically Filed] | | |
| Signature | [Electron | Date | e 10 27 | 2020 |

Image# 202010279336628214 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Schedule I | Ξ) | | | | | PAGE 2 FOR SE OF | OF 12 FORM 24/48 |
|-------------|---|--------------------------|--------------------|--------------|-----------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|
| | DMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FEC II | DENTIFICATIO | N NUMBER V |
| For Our I | Future | | | | С | C00620971 | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Check if 🗶 | 24-hour report 48-hour re | eport 🗶 New rep | port Amends rep | ort filed on | M | / D D / | Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name | e of Payee e Contact LLC | | | Date | of Publi | c Distribution/E | Dissemination |
| | | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / 26 | 2020 |
| Mailing A | ddress 290 Broadway | | | Amo | unt | | |
| | Ste 132 | | | | | | |
| City | | State | Zip Code | | | | 52785.00 |
| Methuen | | MA | 01844-6827 | | | ID: VSG8MA1 ursement or Ol | |
| | of Expenditure ne Calls (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | | M = M | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Name of | Federal Candidate | | X Support | Office Sou | ght: | House D | District: |
| BIDEN, J | OSEPH R JR, , , | | Oppose | × Presi | dent | Senate | State: |
| Cale | ndar Year-To-Date | | | Disburseme | ent For: | Primary | X General |
| Per I | Election for Office Sought | | 7878752.54 | 2020 | Other (sp | oecify) ► | |
| | e of Payee | | | Date | e of Publi | ic Distribution/[| Dissemination |
| For Ou | Ir Future Action Fund | | | | м м 10 | / D D / 26 | 2020 |
| Mailing A | ddress PO Box 34390 | | | | | | |
| | | | | Amo | bunt | | |
| City | | State | Zip Code | | | | 40642.33 |
| Washing | ton | DC | 20043-4390 | | | D:VSG8MA1H ursement or O | |
| | of Expenditure ing Services from 10/26-11/1 (Es | timate) | Category/ Type | | M = M | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| Name of | Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sou | ght: | House [| District: |
| TRUMP, | DONALD J., , , | | X Oppose | X Presi | dent | Senate | State: |
| Cale | ndar Year-To-Date | | | Disburseme | ent For: | Primary | × General |
| Per | Election for Office Sought | | 7878752.54 | 2020 | Other (s | pecify) 🕨 | |
| (a) SUBTC | DTAL of Itemized Independent E | xpenditures | | ▶ | | 7- | 93427.33 |
| (b) SUBTO | OTAL of Unitemized Independen | t Expenditures | | ••• | | | |
| (c) TOTAL | Independent Expenditures | | | ••• | | | |
| with, or at | alty of perjury I certify that the the request or suggestion of, ar nittee) any political party commi | y candidate or authorize | | | | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , | [Electro | nically Filed] Dat | e 10 | 27 | / Y Y 2020 | Y Y |
| Signatu | re | | | | | | |

Image# 202010279336628215 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (So | chedule E) | | PAGE 3 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|-----|---|-------------------------|--|
| | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| ╞ | or Our Future | | C C00620971 |
| | | | |
| Ch | eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 Ne | ew report Amends report | filed on |
| | Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | | | 10 26 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 71.16 |
| | Washington DC | 20043-4390 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPP1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: 02 |
| | ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , , | Oppose | President Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | Disbursement For: Primary |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | Wildfire Contact LLC | | 10 26 Y Y Y Y |
| | Mailing Address 290 Broadway | | |
| | Ste 132 | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 102465.00 |
| | Methuen MA | 01844-6827 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQD2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Paid Phone Calls (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| | TRUMP, DONALD J., , , | × Oppose | President Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | Disbursement For: Primary |
| | | | |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | ▶ 102536.16 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | |
| | | | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | |
| | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expend with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , | lectronically Filed] | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| | Signature | Date | 10 27 2020 |

Image# 202010279336628216 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Sche | edule E) | | | PAGE 4 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|-------|---|------------------------|-------------------|--|
| | OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC I | DENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| For | Our Future | | C | C00620971 |
| | | | | 00020971 |
| Check | x if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report 🗶 New | report Amends repo | ort filed on | / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y |
| | ull Name of Payee | | Date of Publ | ic Distribution/Dissemination |
| ' | America Votes | | ^M 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y 27 2020 |
| М | ailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW | | Amount | |
| | Ste 600 | | Amount | |
| C | ity State | Zip Code | , | 16171.88 |
| V | Vashington DC | 20036-4324 | | ID: VSG8MA1HPT2 bursement or Obligation |
| | urpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | Category/ Type | M M | |
| N | ame of Federal Candidate | X Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| В | IDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | Oppose | × President | Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date | | Disbursement For: | Primary X General |
| | Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | 2020 Other (s | pecify) ► |
| | ull Name of Payee | | Date of Pub | lic Distribution/Dissemination |
| | For Our Future Action Fund | | 10 ^M | / D D / Y Y Y Y 27 2020 |
| М | lailing Address PO Box 34390 | | | |
| | | | Amount | |
| С | ity State | Zip Code | | 168305.46 |
| V | Vashington DC | 20043-4390 | | ID: VSG8MA1HPZ2 pursement or Obligation |
| | urpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/27-11/1 (Estimate) | Category/ Type | M = M | |
| N | ame of Federal Candidate | X Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| B | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | Oppose | × President | Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date | | Disbursement For: | Primary X General |
| | Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | 2020 Other (s | specify) ► |
| (a) | SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | • | 184477.34 |
| (b) | SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | • | |
| (c) | TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | • | |
| with | der penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu n, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori ty committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , [Elect | tronically Filed] Date | e 10 27 | 2020 |
| | Signature | | | |

Image# 202010279336628217 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Sc | hedule E) | | | | | | PAGE 5 | OF 12 F FORM 24/48 |
|-----|---|------------------------|-------------------|-----------|--------------------|-----------------|------------------|-----------------------|
| NA | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | FEC | | |
| F | or Our Future | | | | | 1000 | | |
| | | | | | | С | C00620971 | |
| Che | eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour rep | ort 🗶 New rep | port Ame | ends repo | rt filed on | M M | / D D / | Y = Y = Y = Y |
| | Full Name of Payee Strive Digital LLC | | | | Date | | | n/Dissemination |
| | Mailing Address 1027 Grand St | | | | _ | 10 | / D D / | 2020 |
| | Ste 28 | | | | Amo | unt | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | | | 109.25 |
| | Brooklyn | NY | 11211-1748 | | | | ID: VSG8M | A1HQ33 |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | | | M = M | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | | X SI | upport | Office Soug | jht: | House | District: |
| | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | | O | ppose | x Presi | dent | Senate | State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 7878752.54 | | Disburseme | | Primar | y 🗶 General |
| ľ | Full Name of Payee | | | | Date | e of Pub | lic Distributio | n/Dissemination |
| | NGP VAN, Inc. | | | | | ^M 10 | / D D 26 | 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | | | Amo | ount | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | | | 42.95 |
| | Pittsburgh | PA | 15251-9264 | | | | ID:VSG8MA | 1HQ83 |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | | | M = M | / D D | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | | S | upport | Office Sou | ght: | X House | District: 03 |
| | RODIMER, DAN, , , | | × O | ppose | Presi | dent | Senate | State: <u>NV</u> |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 121629.39 | | Disburseme 2020 | | Priman Priman | ry 🗴 General |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp | enditures | | | • | -7 | | 152.20 |
| (| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | Expenditures | | | | 7 | | |
| (| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | -7 | | |
| Ň | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ind with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe | candidate or authorize | | | | • | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , | [Electro | nically Filed] | Date | 10 | 27 | | 20 |
| | Signature | | | Dale | | 2, | | |

Image# 202010279336628218 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Sc | hedule E) | | | | | PAGE 6 | OF 12 FORM 24/48 |
|-----|--|---------------|--------------------|--------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|---------------------|
| | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | FEC II | | |
| F0 | or Our Future | | | | | C00620971 | |
| | | | | | | 00020971 | |
| Che | eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report | × New repo | ort Amends repo | ort filed on | M = M / | | Y Y Y Y Y |
| Γ | Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. | | | Date | e of Publi | c Distribution | /Dissemination |
| | | | | | ^M 10 | 27 / | 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | | Amo | ount | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1285.22 |
| | Pittsburgh | PA | 15251-9264 | | | ID: VSG8MA | |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | | M | / D D / | Y Y Y Y |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sou | ght: | X House | District: 02 |
| | AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , , | | × Oppose | Presi | dent | Senate | State: <u>NV</u> |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 20065.67 | Disburseme 2020 | ent For: Other (sp | Primary | / X General |
| Ī | Full Name of Payee | | | Date | e of Publi | ic Distribution | /Dissemination |
| | For Our Future Action Fund | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / 26 | 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | | Am | | 10 | 1010 |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | | 1283.35 |
| | Washington | DC | 20043-4390 | | | D:VSG8MA | |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | | | | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | | x Support | Office Sou | ght: | House | District: |
| | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | | Oppose | × Pres | ident | Senate | State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 7878752.54 | Disbursem 2020 | ent For: Other (sp | Primar | y 🗴 General |
| ┍┻ | ~ | , | | | Other (sp | ueeny) ⊧ | |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. | | | • | | | 2568.57 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditure | es | | • • | | | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | -7 | | |
| Ň | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag | or authorized | | | | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , | [Electron | ically Filed] Date | 10 ^M | / D D 27 | / Y Y 202 | Y Y 20 |
| | Signature | Election | Date | ; 10 | 21 | 202 | |

Image# 202010279336628219 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (So | chedule E) | | PAGE 7 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|-----|---|----------------------|--|
| | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| F | or Our Future | | |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Ch | eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New re | eport Amends repo | ort filed on |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | For Our Future Action Fund | | 10 26 Y Y Y Y |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 1212.20 |
| | Washington DC | 20043-4390 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ75 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | Support | Office Sought: X House District: 03 |
| | RODIMER, DAN, , , | × Oppose | President Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 121629.39 | Disbursement For: Primary ★ General 2020 Other (specify) ► |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | NGP VAN, Ínc. | | 10 / Y Y Y Y 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 1285.22 |
| | Pittsburgh PA | 15251-9264 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQC5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| | TRUMP, DONALD J., , , | × Oppose | Y President Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | Disbursement For: Primary |
| | | | |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | |) 2497.42 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | • • |
| | | | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | |
| | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electro | onically Filed] Date | a 10 27 2020 |
| | Signature | | |

Image# 202010279336628220 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (So | chedule E) | | | | PAGE 8 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|-----|---|----------------------|-------------------|-----------------|--|
| | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC I | IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V |
| F | or Our Future | | | С | C00620971 |
| | | | | | |
| Ch | eck if 🗶 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗶 New re | eport Amends repo | ort filed on | M = M | |
| | Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. | | Dat | e of Publ | lic Distribution/Dissemination |
| | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y 27 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | Am | ount | |
| | City State | Zip Code | | | 12359.72 |
| | Pittsburgh PA | 15251-9264 | | | ID : VSG8MA1HQ26 bursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | Category/ Type | | M | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | x Support | Office Sou | ight: | House District: |
| | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | Oppose | | sident | Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date | | Disbursem | ent For: | Primary X General |
| | Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | 2020 | Other (s | specify) ► |
| | Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund | | Da | te of Publ | lic Distribution/Dissemination |
| | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / Y Y Y Y 26 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | Arr | nount | |
| | City State | Zip Code | | | 102221.61 |
| | Washington DC | 20043-4390 | | | ID: VSG8MA1HPX6 oursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-11/1 (Estimate) | Category/ Type | | M | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | X Support | Office Sou | ught: | House District: |
| | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | Oppose | × Pres | sident | Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | Disbursen 2020 | 1 | Primary X General |
| | | | | | |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | | | 114581.33 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures | | • • | | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | ·· ► | | |
| | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electro | onically Filed] Date | e 10 | / 27 | 2020 |
| | Signature | | | 21 | 2020 |

Image# 202010279336628221 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (So | chedule E) | | | | | | FOR SE O | OF 12 F FORM 24/48 |
|-----|--|---------------|-----------------|------------|-------------|-----------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|
| | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | FEC | | |
| F | or Our Future | | | | | С | C00620971 | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Ch | neck if 🗶 24-hour report 🔄 48-hour report | × New repo | ort 🗌 A | mends repo | ort filed o | n | / D D / | Y = Y = Y = Y |
| | Full Name of Payee | | | | | Date of Pub | lic Distributior | n/Dissemination |
| | NGP VAN, Inc. | | | | | ^M 10 | / D D / | 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | | | | Amount | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | | | 42.95 |
| | Pittsburgh | PA | 15251-92 | 64 | | | DID:VSG8M | |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | | Category Typ | | | | | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | | × | Support | Office S | Sought: | X House | District: 03 |
| | LEE, SUSIE, , , | | | Oppose | F | President | Senate | State: <u>NV</u> |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date | | 404000 | | Disburs | ement For: | Primar | y X General |
| | Per Election for Office Sought | | 121629.3 | 39 | 2020 | Other (s | specify) 🕨 | |
| | Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc. | | | | | | | n/Dissemination |
| | | | | | | ^M 10 | / D D D 26 | 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | | | | Amount | | |
| | City | State | Zip Code | | | | | 42.95 |
| | Pittsburgh | PA | 15251-92 | | | | ID : VSG8MA bursement or | 1HQB7 |
| | Purpose of Expenditure | | Category | // | | | | |
| | Phone Bank (Estimate) | | Тур | | | | | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | | | Support | Office | Sought: | House | District: |
| | TRUMP, DONALD J., , , | | × | Oppose | ×F | President | Senate | State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date | | 7878752. | 54 | Disburs | sement For: | Primar | ry 🗶 General |
| | Per Election for Office Sought | | 1010132. | 54 | | Other (| specify) 🕨 | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. | | | | ·· • | 7 | | 85.90 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure | es | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | -7- | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | ·· 🕨 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its ag | or authorized | | | | | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , | | | | . M . | M / D | | YY |
| | Signature | [Electron | ically Filed | l Date | e 10 | 27 | | 20 |
| | oignalule | | | | | | | |

Image# 202010279336628222 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Sc | hedule E) | | PAGE 10 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|-----|--|-----------------------|--|
| NA | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| F | or Our Future | | |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Che | eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report X New | report Amends rep | ort filed on |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | For Our Future Action Fund | | 10 26 Y Y Y Y 10 26 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 71.16 |
| | Washington DC | 20043-4390 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPR7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | Support | Office Sought: X House District: 02 |
| | AMODEI, MARK EUGENE, , , | × Oppose | President Senate State: NV |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 20065.67 | Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2020 Other (specify) ▶ |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | NGP VAN, Inc. | | 10 / 26 / Y Y Y Y |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 42.95 |
| | Pittsburgh PA | 15251-9264 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ18 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | X Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | Oppose | President Senate State: |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | Disbursement For: Primary |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | ▶ 114.11 |
| | | | 7 7 7 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | |
| ١ | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori- party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , [Elect | tronically Filed] Dat | te 10 27 2020 |
| | Signature | | |

Image# 202010279336628223 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (So | chedule E) | | PAGE 11 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|-----|--|--------------------------|--|
| | ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| F | or Our Future | | |
| | | | C C00620971 |
| Ch | eck if 🗴 24-hour report 🗌 48-hour report 🗴 Nev | w report Amends repo | ort filed on |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | For Our Future Action Fund | | 10 26 Y Y Y Y Y 10 26 2020 |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | |
| | | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 11453.75 |
| | Washington DC | 20043-4390 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HPW8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) | Category/ Type | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | x Support | Office Sought: House District: |
| | BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , | | President Senate State: |
| | Colondor Voor To Data | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | 7878752.54 | 2020 Other (specify) ▶ |
| | Full Name of Payee | | Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| | For Our Future Action Fund | | 10 26 Y Y Y Y Y |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | |
| | | | Amount |
| | City State | Zip Code | 1212.20 |
| | Washington DC | 20043-4390 | Transaction ID : VSG8MA1HQ59 |
| | Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ | Date of Disbursement or Obligation |
| | Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estimate) | Туре | |
| | Name of Federal Candidate | X Support | Office Sought: X House District: 03 |
| | LEE, SUSIE, , , | Oppose | President Senate State: NV |
| | Calendar Year-To-Date | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | Per Election for Office Sought | 121629.39 | 2020 Other (specify) ► |
| | (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | ▶ 12665.95 |
| | (b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures | | |
| | (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | • |
| | Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expendi with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent. | • | • |
| | Stoltz, Gail, , , [Ele | ectronically Filed] Date | e 10 27 2020 |
| | Signature | | |

Image# 202010279336628224 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

| (Schedule E) | | | | PAGE 12 OF 12 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48 |
|--|---------------------|-------------------|-----------------------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | F | EC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V |
| For Our Future | | | 1.1 | |
| | | | | C C00620971 |
| Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report | X New repo | rt 🗌 Amends repo | rt filed on | M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date of | Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| For Our Future Action Fund | | | M 10 | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 34390 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 1283.35 |
| Washington | DC | 20043-4390 | | tion ID : VSG8MA1HQA9 Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 10/26-10/31 (Estim | ate) | Category/ Type | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | Support | Office Sought: | House District: |
| TRUMP, DONALD J., , , | | × Oppose | × President | t Senate State: |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 7878752.54 | Disbursement F 2020 Othe | For: Primary X General er (specify) ► |
| Full Name of Payee | | | Date of | Public Distribution/Dissemination |
| NGP VAN, Inc. | | | M 1 | |
| Mailing Address PO Box 392264 | | | Amount | |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 1285.22 |
| Pittsburgh | PA | 15251-9264 | | ion ID : VSG8MA1HPQ9 Disbursement or Obligation |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate) | | Category/ Type | M | M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y |
| Name of Federal Candidate | | X Support | Office Sought: | K House District: 02 |
| ACKERMAN, PATRICIA GERALDENE, , , | | Oppose | Presiden | t Senate State: <u>NV</u> |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | · · · · · · | 20065.67 | Disbursement I 2020 | For: Primary |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendit | ures | | • | 2568.57 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exper | nditures | | • | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | • | 584824.38 |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indeper with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cand party committee) any political party committee or i | idate or authorized | | | |
| Stoltz, Gail, , , | [Electroni | cally Filed] Date | 10 / I | 27 2020 |
| Signature | | Date | | |